»

In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LIQOZ
the Insoivency (England

& Wales} Rules 2016 and

eommamone  NoOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

SATURDAY

UL AR

29/1 2.’201 8
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

m
om0 1717 18 [0 [112[8

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Global Display Projects (Europe) Ltd

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) | Peter

Surname ] Wastell

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber| Rivers Lodge

Street | West Common

Post town i Harpenden

County/Region | Herts

Postcode ATLs| [2TulD|

Country

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) © Dther liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number | @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | another liquidator.

Post town '

County/Region r

Postcode BERNEEEE

Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

Mls [Pk [2lolTls

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

T1 Statement of affairs by the liquidater under section 95(14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Staterent of affairs by a director under section 39(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

X ik

Signature date

20a T2 Plof4ls

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

Mportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Peter Wastell

here to send

Company name

Verulam Advisory

Address

S P P

Rivers Lodge

West Common

Post town

Harpenden
Herts

== Ia[C[s] (23]

Country

”nx

[ksten 01727 701788
Checklist

County/Region

-1

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

murther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Global Disptay Projects {europe) Ltd

on the 13 December 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are frue.

Full Name 'A\.,v‘h\\ ‘Qﬁe—vﬂf—’»ﬂ" QEZ;K&"\V\/\ .

Signed 'h%\@/(%?‘p- :

Dated ;\%“\l\‘\&L




Insolvency Act 1986

Global Display Projects (Europe) Ltd
Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 13 December 2018

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £ £

ASSETS
Leasehold Improvements 3,261.00 NIL
Plant & Machinery 19,042.00 NIL
Stock 1,000.00 NIL
Book Debts 41,718.00 18,282.00
Cash at Bank 2,562.00 2,562.00
Rent Deposit 26,122.C00 Uncertain
Cash held in Client account 7,500.00 7.,500.00

28,344.00
LIABILITIES
PREFERENTIAL CREDITCRS:-

2nsion Schemes 796.00
786.00
27.548.00

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS

NIL
27,548.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where appiicable {to carry forward) NIL
27,548.00
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES POST 14 SEPTEMBER 2003
NIL
27,548.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
27,548.00
' \nsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
. .ade & Expense Creditors 15,660.00
HM Revenue & Customs- PAYE/NIC 1,696.00
Cther Creditors 5,000.00
Global Display Projects Limited 415,296.00
437,652.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{exciuding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {410,104.00)
(410,104.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
TOTAL SURPL-US/(DEFICIENCY) (410,204.00)

Page 1 of 1 13 December 2018 19:12



OL'61 810z 1queosg €|

60°G10Z JaA 108 Sd!

¢ jo | sbed

00°8vb'3eY Buijjelo] sauugz 61
00°9¥6 X00 29y ‘Buipesy ‘peoy jsuusg [ejusdsuel] & iun S}onpoid BAOUN oono
0098 HNB 6LMS 'UOpUOT ‘BjBisT pul peoy pioysuIng ‘ABpA JnoABSpUT D JUN 00 Aisalsg sejepn YL 101D
00'650'Z NEG Lva ey ‘piojeq ‘peoy weyuing ‘sjeis [1omoy 9 SIAer 3 Jun P11 (9o) sayddng 1suing 001D
00°22Z'F SA9 89S 'sUeH ‘ucisAoy 'uInogis ‘esly sbebusaln g1 siaune) §08 10SD
00'€LL'L OH8 20D '18158Y0|0) ‘Aep ebueis epl sbuyeo) Auoydwis 008D
00691 XA/ 9LML ‘Xesa[ppIN ‘sawey L -uQ-Ainqung '8so}D Spue|¥eolg '8SNOH PIMPHOAA D7d SPIMPLIOAA 1Y 00d0
00'252 rdb LN3 ‘pleyu3 ‘peoy Anquinos 69 seolneg Bues|) Jeiwalg 00d9D
00°G£0'1L N8 81AM ‘SUBH 'PIOHEAA MIEd SSBuisng PIOJE ‘AR UOXeD ¢ susbospN 00NO
002.p rOL N3 pIsyul 'sue ysieWw i sued eyaq g un Buibesoed auepiejoely 00IND
00062 g0/ 8N3 'sS0JD WyBEAA 'BauQ Jouobuo Z| ubisag O 0oMO
00'969°} Swiosng g anuaasy WH ZOHO
00°¢€s.°€ 1VE LLINY "X8ssT 'yaunyouioH ‘sue afye|Buips BGg ‘esnoy siadoon SUOIBACUU] JIBH LOHD
Qo0oF aHZ 6N3 _xmwwm _m:_mmmz .nmom_ m:_wNmZ .vtm& gsauisng ®>o_m___I [ wm__aa:w 2210 JallleH GOHD
00°962'SLY 3SE 1Y ‘SUeH 'sueqly 1S 188.}S BUOJIIA '8snoH teuy|ne pajwi syslold Aeidsiq (eqo| 0092
00'¥. 408 PN 'spag 'ucinT '8so|) USpIED) JUSAOD | sho|mes Y94 104D
00°08¥ AV8 8N ‘UopuoT ‘peoy Juaasal) 'HnoJ [IyuioyL § slainoy Apualid 00490
00°8€9 H9. 0LHd 'sumobuiieig femey 'eelg Jeog | pajilI 181ep spsen 0029
00'96. 386 ZIH3 ‘'ybinquip3 ed ybinguipy uobay LOVD
00°000's 8YS ¥ |03 Uopu0T ‘pY |[emusxIBlD 51 Inajeasonold juaby 00V
3 ssalppy awen foy

sio)palo Auedwon - g
P31 (adoun3z) sjosfoid Ae(dsiq [eqoio
A1OSIApY WenIoA



01:6} BLOZ Jequedeg €} 60°G10¢ 1BA DS Sdl g jo g abed

000 000 000 Buljejol ssuug o

F1ejol 3 oasun 3 j0ud sS0IppyY awen fay

s10})00.1 7 seakojdws - siojpal Auedwon - g

P31 (edoun3z) sjoeloid Aejdsiq [eqo|D
RlosIApy wienIap



01’61 8102 Jequisdag g1 60°'G10Z 1A TOS SdlI £ jo ¢ sfied

00'0 Buijeyol saLjug

3 SSAIpPpPY aweN fay

SI0}PalY Jauwinsuo) - si0}ipaln Auedwo) - zg
P31 (8doun3) syosfoid Aeqdstq |eqoi
AlosIApY wejniap



2161 810T /2quLdag £}

0102 18A 0S8 8di LJo 1 abed

00l 00°L Bujj|ejoL saljug AleulpiQ |
0C 00k 00} 00l 00} AeuipiQ ASE L1V 'SHRH 'SUeqIY IS JO3NS BUOIJIA 'SSNOH JaUyNEy  pajiluI S8IEn0ssY 1ejay [8q0|9  009DH
dn pajes aseystad saleys anjep
Jwy eyl dn pajen  Jo ON [euiwionN  adA) ssalppy aweN Aoy

siapjoyaleys - 9
P11 (edoung) syoslold Aeidsiq [eqo|o
KlosIApY wiejniap



